



UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Corporation Service Company 1-800-858-5	5294
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFilling@cscinfo.com	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 108467098 - 336190 Corporation Service Company 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive	
Springfield, IL 6270°	Filed In: Illinois (Cook)

Doc#;	1533529026	Fee.	\$46.00
RHSP Fe	e:\$9 00 BBBE E	200	Ψ+0.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date: 12/01/2015 12:17 PM Pg: 1 of 5

	801 Adlai Stevenson Drive					
	Springfield, IL 62700	Fifed In: Illinois				
		(Cook)				
L	_	` <u> </u>	THE AB	OVE SPACE IS FOR FILIN	G OFFICE LISE	ONLY
1a.	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT // _NUMBER			IG STATEMENT AMENDMEN		
12	218145008 06/29/2012		(or recorded) i	n the REAL ESTATE RECORD	S	
ء ٦	Z TERMINATION OF			endment Addendum (Form UCC3A		
يل 2.	☐ TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement in Statement	dentified above is terminated w	vith respect to the sec	urity interest(s) of Secured Par	ty authorizing this	Termination
3. [ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicates the partial assignment.	i item 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of ate affected collateral in item (f Assignee in item 7c g 3	and name of Assignor in item 9		
4.	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemen continued for the additional period provided by applicable lar	nue, tified above with respect	to the security interes	t(s) of Secured Party authoriz	ng this Continuation	on Statement is
5.	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:					
C	:heck <u>one</u> of these two boxes;	ND Check and of these three bo	exes to:			
	his Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	ChiaNC = name and/or a	address; Complete	ADD name: Complete item		Give record name
		item oa or 6b; <u>and</u> item 7		7a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c	to be deleted in it	tem 6a or 6b
U. (CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Info 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMESS Property I LLC	rmation Change - pr /vide c 1ly g	one name (6a or 6b)			
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		<u></u>			
	60. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	M' N'ME	ADDITIONAL NAM	E(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
			1/,			
7. C	CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment	or Party Information Change - provide r	only one nam (7a or 7b) (us	e exact, full name; do not omit, modify,	or appreviate any part of	(the Debtor's name)
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			1	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
				7		
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			70		
				(1/2)		
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			/		
				0,'		
	WIDINIDHALIS ADDITIONAL MANS (O) WITH (O)			9	.	
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			O_{χ}		SUFFIX
7c.	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL	ZODE.	COUNTRY
, F	Tagulaten augus				<u>~~</u> _	
۵. L_	COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxe	es:ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered co	ıllateral 🔲 A	SSIGN collateral
	Indicate collateral:					

CCRD REVIEWER 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here ____ and provide name of authorizing Debtor 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEWalker & Dunlop OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:301002898/WD/LKR Debtor:SS Property I LLC

108467098

1533529026 Page: 2 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FIRST PERSONAL NAM ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/II TIA L(S) THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filling offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name does not fit 13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) Othor Clarts Office SUFFIX 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):

15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral formula is filed as a fixture filing 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	17. Description of real estate: See Exhibit A for Legal Description Property Address: 2425 E 71st, Chicago, IL 60649
	Pin: 21-30-101-003-0000; 21-30-101-004-0000; 21-30-101-014-0000; 21-30-101-022-0000; 21-30-101-023-0000
18. MISCELLANEOUS:	

1533529026 Page: 3 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL A:

LOT 2 IN DIVISION NO. 3 IN SOUTH SHORE SUBDIVISION IN THE NORTH FRACTIONAL 1/2 OF SECTION 30, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 15 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, EXCEPT THAT PART OF SAID LOT 2 DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGINNING AT A POINT IN THE SOUTHERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 2, 12 FEET 3-1/4 INCHES SOUTHWESTERLY OF THE SOUTHEASTERLY CORNER OF SAID LOT:

THENCE NORTHWESTERLY 74 FEET 5-1/2 INCHES TO A GAS PIPE 11 FEET 5-3/4 INCHES WESTERLY AT A RIGHT ANGLE TO THE EASTERLY LINE OF SAID LOT:

THENCE WEST 46 FLET 6 INCHES TO A GAS PIPE ON THE NORTHERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 2 AND SOUTHERLY LINE OF LOT 9 OF SAUNDERS SUBDIVISION OF LOT 1 IN SAID DIVISION NO. 3 AT A POINT 49 FEET 11 INCHES SOUTHWESTERLY OF THE NORTHEASTERLY CORNER OF SAID LOT 2;

THENCE NORTHEASTERLY ALONG THE NORTHERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 2 AND SOUTHERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 9 OF SAUNDERS SUBDIVISION AFORESAID 49 FEET 11 INCHES TO THE NORTHEASTERLY CORNER OF SAID LOT 2;

THENCE SOUTHEASTERLY ALONG THE EASTERLY LINE OF LOT 2 TO THE SOUTHERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 2:

THENCE SOUTHWESTERLY ALONG THE SOUTHERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 2, 12 FEET 3-1/4 INCHES TO THE PLACE OF BEGINNING.

ALSO THAT PART OF LOT 3 IN DIVISION 3, SOUTH SHORE SUBDIVISION, IN THE NORTH FRACTIONAL 1/2 OF SECTION 30, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, KANGE 15, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, LYING WESTERLY OF A STANGHT LINE, THE NORTH POINT OF SAID LINE BEING ON THE NORTH LINE OF SAID LOT 3 AND 134 FEET 10 INCHES WEST OF THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF SAID LOT 3 AND THE SOUTH POINT OF SAID LINE BEING ON THE SOUTHERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 3 AND 148 FEET WESTERLY OF THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SAID LOT, ALSO A PART OF LOT 2 AND OF LOT 8 OF SAID DIVISION 3 DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGINNING AT A POINT ON THE SOUTHERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 2, 12 FEET 3-1/4 INCHES SOUTHWESTERLY OF THE SOUTHEASTERLY CORNER OF SAID LOT;

THENCE NORTHWESTERLY 74 FEET 5-1/2 INCHES TO A GAS PIPE 11 FEET 5-3/4 INCHES WESTERLY AT RIGHT ANGLES TO THE EASTERLY LINE OF SAID LOT.

THENCE WEST 46 FEET 6 INCHES TO A GAS PIPE IN THE NORTHERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 2 AND SOUTHERLY LINE OF LOT 9 OF SAUNDERS SUBDIVISION OF LOT 1,

1533529026 Page: 4 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

SAID DIVISION 3, AT A POINT 49 FEET 11 INCHES SOUTHWEST OF THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF SAID LOT 2;

THENCE SOUTHWESTERLY 66 FEET 7-1/4 INCHES ON THE NORTHERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 2, DIVISION 3, AND THE SOUTHERLY LINE OF LOTS 9 AND 8 OF SAUNDERS SUBDIVISION AFORESAID, TO A POINT ON THE WEST LINE OF LOT 7, EXTENDED SOUTH ACROSS SAID LOT 8;

THENCE NORTH ON SAID LINE, CROSSING SAID LOT 8 AND ON THE WEST LINE OF SAID LOT 7, 111 FEET 1/2 INCH TO THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF SAID LOT 7 OF SAUNDERS SUBDIVISION;

THENCE EAST ON THE NORTH LINE OF SAID LOTS 7 AND 9 OF SAUNDERS SUBDIVISION TO THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF SAID LOT 9 AND THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF LOT 3 DIVISION 3, AFORESAID;

THENCE SOUTHEASTFRLY ALONG THE WESTERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 3 TO THE SOUTHWEST CORNER OF SAID LOT 3;

THENCE SOUTHWESTERLY ALONG THE SOUTHERLY LINE OF LOT 2 AFORESAID, 12 FEET 3-1/4 INCHES TO THE PLACE OF BEGINNING, ALL IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

OTHERWISE DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

LOT 2 AND THAT PART OF LOT 3, LYING VESTERLY OF A STRAIGHT LINE, THE NORTH POINT OF SAID LINE BEING ON THE NORTH LINE OF SAID LOT 2, AND 134 FEET 10 INCHES WEST OF THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF SAID LOT, AND THE SOUTH POINT OF SAID LINE BEING ON THE SOUTHERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 3, AND 148 FEET WESTERLY OF THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SAID LOT, IN DIVISION 3, SOUTHSHORE SUBDIVISION, IN THE NORTH FRACTIONAL 1/2 OF SECTION 30, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 15, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN.

ALSO LOTS 7 AND 9 AND THAT PART OF LOT 8 LYING EAST OF THE WEST LINE OF SAID LOT 7 EXTENDED SOUTH, ALL IN SAUNDERS SUBDIVISION OF LOT 1, DIVISION 3, SOUTH SHORE SUBDIVISION AFORESAID; ALL IN COUK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

PARCEL B:

THAT PART OF LOT 3 IN THIRD DIVISION OF SOUTH SHORE SUBDIVISION IN SECTION 30, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 15 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

COMMENCING AT A POINT WHERE THE SOUTH LINE OF SOUTH SHORE DRIVE INTERSECTS THE WEST LINE OF COLES AVENUE (SAID POINT ALSO BEING THE NORTHEASTERLY CORNER OF LOT 3);

1533529026 Page: 5 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

THENCE WEST ALONG THE SOUTH LINE OF SOUTH SHORE DRIVE. A DISTANCE OF 134 FEET 10 INCHES;

THENCE SOUTHEASTERLY A DISTANCE OF 119.5 FEET, MORE OR LESS, TO A POINT ON THE SOUTH LINE OF LOT 3, SAID POINT BEING 148 FEET SOUTHWESTERLY, MEASURED ALONG SAID LOT LINE, FROM THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SAID LOT 3;

THENCE NORTHEASTERLY ALONG THE SOUTH LINE OF LOT 3 A DISTANCE OF 148 FEET TO THE WEST LINE OF COLES AVENUE:

THENCE MORTHWESTERLY ALONG THE WEST LINE OF COLES AVENUE, A DISTANCE OF 37 FEET MORE OR LESS, TO THE PLACE OF BEGINNING.

PARCEL C:

THE RIGHTS AND LICENSE TO USE DRIVEWAYS AS GRANTED IN CROSS DRIVEWAY LICENSE AGREEMENT DATED OCTOBER 4, 1999 AND RECORDED OCTOBER 5, 1999 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 99938958.

Illino. Address: 2425 East 71st Street, Chic 1go, Illinois

PINS: 21-30-101-003-0000

21-30-101-004-0000 21-30-101-014-0000

21-30-101-022-0000

21-30-101-023-0000